
JELGAVAS MEISTARSACĪKSTES 2014  2-NOV  ZOC   A U14 -35 kg
Competitors: 10
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1. UMBRAŠKO Ričards, Kyodai

2
13. BAUMGARTS Miks, Ādažu BJSS

3

3. KALNIŅŠ Patriks, Lido

4

7. NORKEVIČIUS Lukas, Ristis
1

15. KUZMINOVS Antons, Jelgavas BJSS
0

5
10. NAMAVĪRS Andrejs, Kyodai

6
14. SAKSLADU Marcus, Audentes

7

4. PRAKAPENKA  Raman, Гомсельмаш
0

12. BISTROVS Jānis, Jelgavas BJSS
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16. DOLGIĻEVIČS Andis, Kyodai
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DOLGIĻEVIČS Andis, Kyodai

KALNIŅŠ Patriks, Lido

NORKEVIČIUS Lukas, Ristis

BISTROVS Jānis, Jelgavas BJSS

SAKSLADU Marcus, Audentes

UMBRAŠKO Ričards, Kyodai

BAUMGARTS Miks, Ādažu BJSS

NAMAVĪRS Andrejs, Kyodai


